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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 3/18/2016 1:51:04 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Sunday, January 31, 2016

47,663.64 Beg. Bal.WASTE WATER103-00-1043

01/04/2016 92736 GJ PR TO WWF 56.42 47,720.06 

01/04/2016 92633 GJ Posted from UB System 5,877.25 53,597.31 

01/04/2016 92636 GJ Posted from UB System 2,559.41 56,156.72 

01/05/2016 92639 GJ P/R TO WW/F INS.FEB THRU SEPT 2015 286.44 56,443.16 

01/05/2016 92640 GJ Posted from UB System 2,618.31 59,061.47 

01/06/2016 92683 GJ P/R TO WW/F INS OCT 2015 56.51 59,117.98 

01/06/2016 92687 GJ P/R TO WW/F INS NOV 2015 56.51 59,174.49 

01/06/2016 92694 GJ P/R TO WW/F INS DEC 2015 57.85 59,232.34 

01/06/2016 92765 GJ Posted from UB System 2,846.99 62,079.33 

01/07/2016 92823 GJ PR TO WWF 17.15 62,096.48 

01/07/2016 93641 GJ Auto Reverse of # 92823 (17.15) 62,079.33 

01/07/2016 93642 GJ P/R TO WW/F FT DEARBORN TERM LIFE I 17.15 62,096.48 

01/07/2016 92785 GJ Posted from UB System 2,561.08 64,657.56 

01/08/2016 92835 GJ WWF TO PAYING 15,985.14 48,672.42 

01/08/2016 92815 GJ Posted from UB System 3,234.68 51,907.10 

01/11/2016 92849 CD CK#1232 DRAW FOR STEEL & MATERIAL 20,000.00 31,907.10 

01/11/2016 92824 GJ Posted from UB System 3,163.93 35,071.03 

01/11/2016 92824 GJ Posted from UB System 82.05 35,153.08 

01/11/2016 92825 GJ Posted from UB System 2,409.57 37,562.65 

01/12/2016 92826 GJ Posted from UB System 1,167.07 38,729.72 

01/13/2016 92828 GJ WWF TO PR 6,783.27 31,946.45 

01/13/2016 92873 GJ PR TO WWF 19.20 31,965.65 

01/13/2016 92876 GJ PR TO WWF 1.86 31,967.51 

01/13/2016 92862 GJ Posted from UB System 1,301.72 33,269.23 

01/14/2016 92885 GJ Posted from UB System 1,981.80 35,251.03 

01/15/2016 92888 GJ Posted from UB System 2,820.40 38,071.43 

01/15/2016 92888 GJ Posted from UB System 59.62 38,011.81 

01/15/2016 92888 GJ Posted from UB System 95.09 38,106.90 

01/18/2016 92898 GJ Posted from UB System 3,340.51 41,447.41 

01/19/2016 92916 CD CK#1233 CONCRETE BLOCKS 500.00 40,947.41 

01/19/2016 92904 GJ Posted from UB System 3,040.38 43,987.79 

01/19/2016 92904 GJ Posted from UB System 336.53 44,324.32 

01/20/2016 92906 GJ Posted from UB System 1,186.96 45,511.28 

01/20/2016 92906 GJ Posted from UB System 57.21 45,568.49 

01/21/2016 92917 CD CK#1234 WATER TESTS 25.00 45,543.49 

01/21/2016 92953 GJ Posted from UB System 2,042.27 47,585.76 

01/21/2016 92959 GJ Posted from UB System 1,985.31 49,571.07 

01/22/2016 93020 GJ Posted from UB System 25.85 49,545.22 

01/22/2016 93020 GJ Posted from UB System 2,309.05 51,854.27 

01/25/2016 93036 GJ TERM LIFE 1 17.15 51,871.42 

01/25/2016 93039 GJ AFLAC 56.42 51,927.84 

01/25/2016 93048 GJ WWF TO PAYING 16,326.72 35,601.12 

01/25/2016 93027 GJ Posted from UB System 28.05 35,573.07 

01/25/2016 93027 GJ Posted from UB System 4,348.61 39,921.68 

01/25/2016 93028 GJ Posted from UB System 7,009.40 46,931.08 

01/26/2016 93043 GJ WWF TO PR 7,503.00 39,428.08 

01/26/2016 93065 CD CK#1235 WATER TESTS 25.00 39,403.08 

01/26/2016 93066 CD CK#1236 PER DIEM 39.00 39,364.08 

01/26/2016 93031 GJ Posted from UB System 1,887.62 41,251.70 
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01/26/2016 93032 GJ Posted from UB System 1,420.57 42,672.27 

01/27/2016 93067 GJ Posted from UB System 30.25 42,642.02 

01/27/2016 93067 GJ Posted from UB System 3,544.72 46,186.74 

01/28/2016 93076 GJ TML INSURANCE 57.85 46,244.59 

01/28/2016 93068 GJ Posted from UB System 2,257.24 48,501.83 

01/29/2016 93069 GJ Posted from UB System 1,662.81 50,164.64 

01/31/2016 93484 GJ INTEREST INCOME-JAN. 2016 9.56 50,174.20 

117,505.10 67,330.90 Totals 50,174.20 

DREnding Balance 50,174.20 


